PAID TO:

Aaron Thomison
Diana Babicki

Electronic Corp Pages Inc

Jerry & Carolyn Hawes

St David's Georgetown

Williamsburg Village Center
Williamson Cty & Cities Health
District
Williamson Cty Historical
Museum

ADDENDUM

October 2, 2012

PURPOSE:

Rent for 3800 CR 123 Round Rock
Radio Land Lease
Florence Tower Lease
Radio Tower Land Lease
EMS rent @ Georgetown Hospital
Rent Pct#3

CO-OP Agreement

Historical Commission

TOTAL

€ e

AMOUNT:

2,400.00
670.00
1,623.66
900.00
885.76
1,712.00

173,568.00

16,736.13

198,495.55



