## **ADDENDUM**

## October 2, 2012

PAID TO:	PURPOSE:	AMOUNT:	
Aaron Thomison	Rent for 3800 CR 123 Round Rock	\$	2,400.00
Diana Babicki	Radio Land Lease	\$	670.00
Electronic Corp Pages Inc	Florence Tower Lease	\$	1,623.66
Jerry & Carolyn Hawes	Radio Tower Land Lease	\$	900.00
St David's Georgetown	EMS rent @ Georgetown Hospital	\$	885.76
Williamsburg Village Center	Rent Pct#3	\$	1,712.00
Williamson Cty & Cities Health District	CO-OP Agreement	\$	173,568.00
Williamson Cty Historical Museum	Historical Commission	\$	16,736.13
	TOTAL	\$	198,495.55